:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7473386

Oct 05, 2023 - 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 233,543 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 617142 - 0.056991825 ETH®
91.85 USD

2 617143 - 0.016400864 ETH®
26.43 USD

3 617144 - 0.016346228 ETH®
26.34 USD

4 617145 - 0.057051563 ETH®
91.95 USD

S 617146 - 0.016520623 ETH®
26.62 USD

6 617148 - 0.016268489 ETH®
26.22 USD

7 617149 - 0.016341337 ETH®
26.33 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7473386
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/233543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617142
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617143
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617144
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617145
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617146
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617148
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617149

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

617150

617151

617152

617153

617154

617155

617156

617157

617158

Validator Id

436403

Amount

- 0.016499873
26.59 USD

- 0.057110466
92.05 USD

- 0.016519992
26.62 USD

- 0.016485955
26.57 USD

- 0.016243312
26.18 USD

- 0.016507742
26.60 USD

- 0.016494214
26.58 USD

- 0.016501709
26.59 USD

- 0.016535807
26.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.040958737
66.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617150
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617151
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617152
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617153
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617154
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617155
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617156
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/617158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/436403

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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